
TUBE SOCKET

CMC

TEFLON - GOLD OFC

ELECTRO HARMONIX

AUDIO NOTE

TANTALUM

0.5 WATT - 1%

CMC

TEFLON - COPPER

SILVER PLATED

AUDIO NOTE

OIL FILLED MYLAR

TIN FOIL

0.47µF / 630V

SHINKON

TANTALUM

2 WATT - 1%

TANTALUM

2 WATT - 1%

SHINKON

1
0

0
 K
Ω

  
1

%
1

0
0

 K
Ω

  
1

%

AMTRANS

CARBON FILM

2 WATT - 1%

CARBON FILM

2 WATT - 1%

AMTRANS

JENSEN

AXIAL ELEC/LYTIC

220µF

63V 125 C

AUDIO NOTE

OIL FILLED MYLAR

TIN FOIL

0.015µF / 630V

AUDIO NOTE

TANTALUM

0.5 WATT - 1%

AUDIO NOTE

TANTALUM

0.5 WATT - 1%

UNITED

AUDIO NOTE

TANTALUM

2 WATT - 1%

TJ

PREMIUM CARBON PLATE

TANTALUM

AUDIO NOTE

1 WATT - 1%

5 WATT - 1%

MILLS

WIREWOUND

NON INDUCTIVE

1
0

 Ω
  
 1

%

1
0

 Ω
  
 1

%

100µF

150V

6
8

0
 Ω

  
 1

%

MILLS

WIREWOUND

12 WATT - 1%

TANTALUM

AUDIO NOTE

1 WATT - 1%

1
0

 Ω
  
 1

%

1
0

 Ω
  
 1

%

100µF

150V

6
8

0
 Ω

  
 1

%

OUTPUT X-FORMER

ELEC. POWER = 100 WATT

MAGN. POWER = 17,000 GAUSS

Z = 1,500 Ω 4 Ω

COM.

8 Ω

AUDIO NOTE

(AN - SPR LARGE)

COPPER - SILVER PLATED

BINDING POSTS

RCA SOCKET

805-CU-AG

CMCT_B9A
TUBE SOCKET

CMC CMCT_B9A

TEFLON - GOLD OFC

TUBE SOCKET

CMC CMCT_UX4

TEFLON - GOLD OFC

TUBE SOCKET

CMC CMCT_UX4
TEFLON - GOLD OFC

750 KΩ

750 KΩ

(AMRG)

(AMRG)

1 KΩ

1 KΩ

1 KΩ

33 KΩ

1 KΩ

ELECTRON

300B - C 300B - CTJ

PREMIUM CARBON PLATE

1 KΩ

MRA 05 F

10 Ω

NON INDUCTIVE

MRA 12 F

680 Ω

MILLS

MRA 12 F
WIREWOUND

NON INDUCTIVE

680 Ω

12 WATT - 1%

5 WATT - 1%

MILLS

WIREWOUND

NON INDUCTIVE

MRA 05 F

10 Ω

PRIMARY

220 µF - 63 VOLTS

AUDIO GRADE

JENSEN

AXIAL ELEC/LYTIC

125 C

100 µF - 150 VOLTS

AUDIO GRADE

JENSEN

AXIAL ELEC/LYTIC

125 C

100 µF - 150 VOLTS

AUDIO GRADE

100 KΩ

100 KΩ

1 WATT - 5%

2.2 KΩ

CARBON COMPOS.

ALLEN BRADLEY
2 X 2 X

2 X

3 X

AUDIO NOTE

TANTALUM

0.5 WATT - 1%

100 KΩ

1 WATT - 5%

680 KΩ

CARBON COMPOS.

ALLEN BRADLEY

+57 Vdc +57 Vdc

-24 Vdc

+132 Vdc

1.5 MΩ 200 KΩ

16.5 KΩ

+457 Vdc

+5 Vdc

0 V

+5 Vdc

0 V

-207 Vdc

+207 Vdc-37 Vdc

+6.3 Vdc

0 V

+410 Vdc

0 V

V2
V3

V4 V5
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+259 Vdc +313 Vdc

+217 Vdc

-34 Vdc

+2.7 Vdc

-34 Vdc

-34 Vdc

-24 Vdc -24 Vdc

+60 Vdc

+450 Vdc

SIGN GND

PWR GND

300B

1

2 3

4

300B

1

2 3

4

5687

1

2

3

4 5 6

7

8

9

H1 H2

H1 H2

EF86

1

2

3

4 5 6

7

8

9

H1 H2

H1 H2


